· F1800005258				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000320325000			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	liggengan fiken talenten en stor annen ge			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 18 NOV -2 PH I: 14 MELLAHASSEE, FLORED			

Office Use Only



## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. TERRAVALUE DATA SERVICES INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

1.

NAS	3	261519082	
ARCH 24, 20	3. 3. ander the law of which it is incorporated) (b) 5.		
5. (Date of incorporation) 5. (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		petual)	
4 Magdelena	(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.151 Drive, Austin, TX 78735	P. F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
	Principa	Foffice address)	
une and stre		address, if different)	-
	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O Registered Agents Inc	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	TALL
ume and <u>stre</u> Name: e Address:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O Registered Agents Inc 3030 N. Rocky Point Dr., Suite 150A	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	TALL ARA
Name;	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O Registered Agents Inc	. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  	TALLAHASSE

designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A REAL PROPERTY AND A DESCRIPTION OF A D

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

į

-----

- CI -

A. DIRF	CCTORS Erik Eilerts			_
	1809 Ford St., Austin Tx, 78704			
-				_
Vice Chai	Sieven Lee rman:	<del>_</del>		_
	716 Marc Taylor Dr., Austin Tx. 78745			
	Dave Taughinbaugh			
	12 Rob Roy Rd., Austin, TX 78746			
				_
Address:				_
B. OFF				
President:	716 Marc Taylor Dr., Austin Tx, 78745			
Address:			VON 8	
March 0 march	Glen Novinger ident:	SSU	-2	7
	5324 Magdelena Drive: Austin, Texas, 78735		PH	Ē
				-
Secretary:	Dave Taughinbaugh		, <b>F</b>	
Address:	12 Rob Roy Rd., Austin, TX 78746			
Treasurer			<u> </u>	
Address:				
	If necessary, you may attach an additional officers and/or d	irectors.		
12 The offic	Signature of Director or Officer eer or director signing this document (and who is fisted in number 11 above) atfirms that the fac	ts stated	herein	
	and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	.74410 000	ammes	I
13	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)			

- 1

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

## Office of the Secretary of State

## **Certificate of Fact**

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Terravalue Data Services, Inc. (file number 801102399), a Domestic For-Profit Corporation, was filed in this office on March 24, 2009.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on October 09, 2018.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State